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For enquiries call:
0115169759, 0115102558, 0709 907 000, 0709 907 555

• DEPARTURE ON FRIDAY AT 9:00AM      |     RETURN ON SUNDAY AT 9:00AM
• CHILDREN BETWEEN 3-11 YEARS TRAVELING WITH ADULTS WILL PAY HALF FARE
• CHILDREN OVER 11 YEARS OLD MUST PAY THE FULL FARE
• CHILDREN AGED 3 YEARS AND BELOW SHOULD NOT PAY FARE

NAIROBI - NANYUKI SAFARI TRAIN
FARES & SCHEDULE

ECONOMY CLASS

FIRST CLASS
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NAIROBI ZONE

FLAT RATE FARE OF

Ksh. 150

NAIROBI ZONE

FLAT RATE FARE OF

Ksh. 500

NAIROBI MAKADARA DANDORA MWIKI GITHURAI KAHAWA RIURU THIKA MITUBIRI MAKUYU MARAGWA MURANGA SAGANA KARATINA KIGANJO NAROMORU NANYUKI 

9.00 09:13 09:36 09:58 10:08 10:18 10:32 11.14 11:44 12:16 12:38 13:10 13:40 14:39 15:24 16:08 16:49 
  09:40 10:00 10:10 10:20 10.34 11.16 11:46 12:18 12:40 13:12 13:42 14:41 15:26 16:10  

NANYUKI NAROMORU KIGANJO KARATINA SAGANA MURANGA MARAGWA MAKUYU MITUBIRI THIKA RIURU KAHAWA GITHURAI MWIKI DANDORA MAKADARA NAIROBI 

9.00 09:49 10:33 11:18 12:17 12:41 13:06 13.28 14:00 14:30 15:12 15:26 15:38 15:48 16:08 16:31 16:46 
 09:51 10:35 11:20 12:19 12:43 13.08 13.30 14:02 14:32 15:14 15:30 15:40 15:50 16.10 16:33  


